
MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI INF OO POE PRO STY Total Place

Staples-Motley (T) 5 0 6 16 7 0 13 12 0 7 0 8 0 74 1

Pequot Lakes (C) 0 15 15 0 0 0 14 8 0 3 3 4 0 62 2

Parkers Prairie (R) 3 6 0 0 0 14 6 0 8 6 0 0 11 54 3

Breckenridge (L) 0 5 0 0 8 7 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 37 4

Park Rapids (S) 0 0 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 11 32 5

Perham (D) 8 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 4 7 0 0 31 6

West Central Area (M) 0 4 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 5 23 7

Underwood (F) 0 0 0 12 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 8

Battle Lake Speech Team (O) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 11 0 20 8

Henning HS (N) 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 0 19 10

Browerville/Eagle Valley (K) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 8 0 0 0 14 11

Pelican Rapids High School (Q) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 6 11 12

New York Mills (A) 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 11 12

Pillager (P) 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 14

Wheaton (J) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 14

UNC (U) 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 16

Bertha-Hewitt High School (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 17

Barnesville (B) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 17
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MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opps.

beaten
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 New York Mills August Johnson-Ding 3 1 1 5 13 2.33 1

B1 Barnesville Caroline Redding 4 4 6 14 4 0.67 14

C1 Pequot Lakes Emma Lasart 5 6 6 17 1 0.53 16

C2 Pequot Lakes Jannah Hall 6 6 4 16 2 0.58 15

D1 Perham Kaylee Baumgart 6 6 5 17 1 0.53 16

D2 Perham Olivia McNair 1 3 2 6 5 12 1.83 5

F1 Underwood James Thompson 4 3 1 8 10 1.58 7

K1 Browerville/Eagle Valley Aiden Eckel 5 3 4 12 6 0.78 12

L1 Breckenridge Jalyn Jacques 2 5 3 10 8 1.03 9

N1 Henning HS Brigitte Froslee 3 4 4 11 7 0.83 11

O1 Battle Lake Speech Team Jasmine Malone 2 1 3 6 4 12 1.83 4

O2 Battle Lake Speech Team Connor Drake 5 1 3 9 9 1.53 8

P1 Pillager Nessa Lind 1 2 2 5 13 2.00 2

R1 Parkers Prairie Dillon Vogt 2 4 1 7 11 1.75 6

R2 Parkers Prairie Sierra Drum 6 5 6 17 1 0.53 16

S1 Park Rapids Maeve Bolton 3 5 5 13 5 0.73 13

T1 Staples-Motley Krystal Yoder 1 2 2 5 13 2.00 2

T2 Staples-Motley Sadie Thompson 4 2 5 11 7 0.95 10
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MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opps.

beaten
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 New York Mills Abby Lenz 3 5 6 14 13 4 0.70 13

C1 Pequot Lakes Savannah Ellison 1 1 1 3 15 3.00 1

C2 Pequot Lakes Mollie Pierson 2 1 1 4 14 2.50 2

D1 Perham Andrew Jacobson 1 4 1 6 12 2.25 3

D2 Perham Jack Anderson 1 3 4 8 7 10 1.58 7

D3 Perham Stephanie Dickerson 6 6 5 17 1 0.53 17

F1 Underwood Cole Peterson 4 5 5 14 14 4 0.65 14

K1 Browerville/Eagle Valley Justin Host 6 4 4 14 15 4 0.67 15

L1 Breckenridge Logan Comeau 3 2 3 8 6 10 1.17 6

L2 Breckenridge Daniel Erlandson 5 4 3 12 6 0.78 11

L3 Breckenridge Vanessa Sunderland 5 2 6 13 5 0.87 12

M1 West Central Area John Barber 2 3 2 7 11 1.33 5

R1 Parkers Prairie Katelyn Simonson 3 1 2 6 12 1.83 4

R2 Parkers Prairie Eli Simonson 2 6 2 10 8 1.17 9

R3 Parkers Prairie Callie Gardner 4 3 4 11 7 0.83 10

R4 Parkers Prairie Dyllon Thieschafer 6 5 5 16 2 0.57 16

S1 Park Rapids Peter Van Batavia

T1 Staples-Motley Caleb Picconatto 4 2 3 9 9 1.08 8

U1 UNC Megan Snyder 5 6 6 17 1 0.53 17

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opps.

beaten
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 Barnesville Mattea Spaeth 4 6 5 15 3 0.62 15

C1 Pequot Lakes Ali Sommerness 2 5 1 8 10 1.70 5

C2 Pequot Lakes Riley McCapes 3 2 1 6 12 1.83 3

C3 Pequot Lakes Zach Bauer 2 1 2 5 1 13 2.00 1

D1 Perham Alison Moenkedick 6 4 4 14 4 0.67 14

D2 Perham Dannika George 5 2 4 11 7 0.95 11

I1 Bertha-Hewitt High School Madison Johnson 4 3 4 11 7 0.83 12

I2 Bertha-Hewitt High School Elisa Knoll 6 4 6 16 17 2 0.58 17

K1 Browerville/Eagle Valley Josie Brichacek 2 3 3 8 10 1.17 7

L1 Breckenridge McKenzie Christensen 4 6 2 12 6 0.92 13

M1 West Central Area Matthew Poyzer 3 4 1 8 10 1.58 6

O1 Battle Lake Speech Team Jamine Welder 1 2 6 9 9 1.67 8

Q1 Pelican Rapids High School Spencer Okke 5 6 5 16 16 2 0.57 16

R1 Parkers Prairie Brady Hoppe 5 3 2 10 8 1.03 9

R2 Parkers Prairie Alyssa Thoennes 6 5 6 17 1 0.53 18

S1 Park Rapids Coral Johnson 1 1 3 5 2 13 2.33 2

T1 Staples-Motley Jaydon Friedel 3 1 3 7 11 1.67 4

T2 Staples-Motley Amber Deegan 1 5 5 11 7 1.40 10
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MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opps.

beaten
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 Barnesville Jasmine Hegewald and Katelyn Brown 3 4 6 13 4 0.75 12

C1 Pequot Lakes Elena Grove and Emily Brunkhorst 6 3 3 12 4 0.83 11

E1 Verndale High School Hannah Hinman and Aletha Stanley 6 5 4 15 3 0.62 16

F1 Underwood Annie Ajberg and Emma Borgos 5 6 6 17 0 0.53 17

F2 Underwood Caroline Diaz Lane and Libby Nelson 2 2 2 6 11 1.50 5

F3 Underwood Cierra Kugler and Jace Leabo 2 1 1 4 12 2.50 3

J1 Wheaton Uriel Guzman and Olivia Hasbargen

L1 Breckenridge Mercedes Jirak and Riley Satterwhite 3 3 5 11 9 7 0.87 9

O1 Battle Lake Speech Team Ricky George and Spencer Koltes 4 5 5 14 2 0.65 15

O2 Battle Lake Speech Team Dani Anderson and Leah Koltes 4 4 3 11 10 7 0.83 10

R1 Parkers Prairie Megan Arens and Jake Helling 5 2 3 10 7 1.03 7

R2 Parkers Prairie Carter Hoppe and Owen Hezlep 3 6 4 13 4 0.75 12

S1 Park Rapids Kaleb Stearns and Zach Van Batavia 5 5 4 14 4 0.65 14

S2 Park Rapids Kole Gieseke and Devin Cordahl 2 1 1 4 13 2.50 2

T1 Staples-Motley Ethan Gilbertson and Jonah Johnson 1 2 2 5 12 2.00 4

T2 Staples-Motley Andrew Bates and Alex Erickson 1 1 1 3 15 3.00 1

T3 Staples-Motley Iain Sams and Connor Judd 1 3 5 9 9 1.53 6

U1 UNC Samara Magana and Reagan Meyer 4 4 2 10 6 1.00 8
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MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opps.

beaten
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

C1 Pequot Lakes Courtney Rock 3 3 5 11 7 0.87 11

C2 Pequot Lakes Allison Francis 5 4 2 11 7 0.95 10

C3 Pequot Lakes Rachel Friberg 5 5 6 16 2 0.57 15

D1 Perham Ethan Siira 2 3 3 8 10 1.17 6

F1 Underwood Amy Worum 4 4 3 11 7 0.83 13

F2 Underwood Beka Nokes 5 4 1 10 8 1.45 9

I1 Bertha-Hewitt High School Katlyn Kyar 3 3 5 11 7 0.87 11

L1 Breckenridge Kurt Manning 1 2 1 4 14 2.50 1

L2 Breckenridge Tanner Differding

L3 Breckenridge Abby Locklear 4 6 4 14 4 0.67 14

M1 West Central Area Ian Wittbrodt 6 6 5 17 16 1 0.53 16

M2 West Central Area Brianna Kreft 2 1 4 7 4 11 1.75 4

M3 West Central Area Ava Jahnke 6 5 6 17 17 1 0.53 17

N1 Henning HS Samantha Witt 1 1 2 4 14 2.50 1

R1 Parkers Prairie Erica Woida

R2 Parkers Prairie Emily Hagel 6 6 6 18 0 0.50 18

T1 Staples-Motley Olivia Leslie 4 1 4 9 9 1.50 8

T2 Staples-Motley Bryn Williams 3 2 3 8 10 1.17 6

T3 Staples-Motley Johannah Picconatto 2 2 2 6 12 1.50 3

U1 UNC Amanda Lindquist 1 5 1 7 5 11 2.20 5
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MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opps.

beaten
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

C1 Pequot Lakes Megan Buffington 5 2 3 10 6 1.03 8

C2 Pequot Lakes Hailey Halverson 4 3 3 10 6 0.92 9

C3 Pequot Lakes Sidney Veit 6 5 4 15 3 0.62 15

D1 Perham Rory Sauer 1 2 2 5 4 12 2.00 4

F1 Underwood Kindra Peterson 1 1 1 3 13 3.00 1

L1 Breckenridge Lucas Simmer 1 1 2 4 11 2.50 2

L2 Breckenridge Jacob Bullis 5 6 5 16 0 0.57 16

M1 West Central Area Makenna Prairie 3 4 4 11 4 0.83 10

M2 West Central Area Aaron Holmes 4 4 5 13 3 0.70 11

O1 Battle Lake Speech Team Raeanne Frost 5 4 4 13 2 0.70 12

Q1 Pelican Rapids High School Gage Stromberg 3 5 6 14 3 0.70 13

R1 Parkers Prairie Susan Hart 2 2 1 5 11 2.00 5

R2 Parkers Prairie Carter Plasek 2 1 2 5 3 12 2.00 3

R3 Parkers Prairie Jaycee Koep 3 3 1 7 8 1.67 6

R4 Parkers Prairie RJ Reigstad 4 5 5 14 3 0.65 14

S1 Park Rapids Jake Reish 2 3 3 8 8 1.17 7
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MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opps.

beaten
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

C1 Pequot Lakes Lilli Jorgens 3 1 3 7 6 8 1.67 6

C2 Pequot Lakes Sydney Ellison 1 2 1 4 13 2.50 2

C3 Pequot Lakes Kiley Newton 2 2 2 6 9 1.50 4

D1 Perham Lizzie Sazama 4 2 2 8 9 1.25 7

F1 Underwood Braden Guy 4 3 4 11 10 4 0.83 10

F2 Underwood Sara Hansen 1 3 4 8 8 1.58 8

F3 Underwood Chloe Mark 3 4 4 11 11 4 0.83 11

F4 Underwood Emmy Albjerg 5 6 5 16 0 0.57 15

L1 Breckenridge Lewis Avelsgard 6 6 5 17 0 0.53 16

M1 West Central Area Hannah Anderson 3 4 3 10 7 0.92 9

M2 West Central Area Emma Saulsbury

M3 West Central Area Isaac Kreft 5 4 3 12 5 0.78 12

R1 Parkers Prairie Katie Koegel 1 1 1 3 14 3.00 1

R2 Parkers Prairie Andrew Sasness 5 5 6 16 1 0.57 14

S1 Park Rapids Daisy Sharp 4 5 5 14 3 0.65 13

T1 Staples-Motley Ari Brings 2 1 1 4 12 2.50 3

T2 Staples-Motley Alex Brings 2 3 2 7 5 9 1.33 5
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MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opps.

beaten
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 New York Mills Jane Gudmundson 2 1 4 7 11 1.75 4

B1 Barnesville Daniel Glynn 1 2 4 7 11 1.75 4

C1 Pequot Lakes Allie Miller 2 1 2 5 13 2.00 2

D1 Perham Coltan Myers 5 5 5 15 3 0.60 15

F1 Underwood Emma Marfell 6 2 3 11 7 1.00 11

F2 Underwood Madison Johnson 6 4 6 16 2 0.58 16

F3 Underwood Chase Zeuhlsdorff 6 6 6 18 0 0.50 18

H1 Pine River Kansas Tilbury 4 6 6 16 2 0.58 16

H2 Pine River Emma Pflugshaupt 3 5 2 10 8 1.03 9

I1 Bertha-Hewitt High School Malcolm Powell 4 6 3 13 5 0.75 13

K1 Browerville/Eagle Valley Samuel Eckel 3 3 2 8 10 1.17 6

K2 Browerville/Eagle Valley Jacob Polovick 5 3 1 9 9 1.53 7

K3 Browerville/Eagle Valley Nicholas Nelson 3 3 3 9 9 1.00 8

K4 Browerville/Eagle Valley Arden Eckel 2 4 4 10 8 1.00 10

O1 Battle Lake Speech Team Sage Christensen 5 2 5 12 6 0.90 12

R1 Parkers Prairie Morgan Mittag 4 4 5 13 5 0.70 14

T1 Staples-Motley Caden Mrazek 1 5 1 7 11 2.20 3

T2 Staples-Motley Cael Sams 1 1 1 3 15 3.00 1
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MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opps.

beaten
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

C1 Pequot Lakes Myra Neumann 6 5 3 14 13 4 0.70 13

C2 Pequot Lakes Grace Bonfig 5 4 5 14 14 4 0.65 14

C3 Pequot Lakes Addie Pierson 4 3 1 8 10 1.58 7

C4 Pequot Lakes David Maschhoff 3 6 6 15 3 0.67 15

D1 Perham Paige Rourke 1 4 1 6 12 2.25 3

K1 Browerville/Eagle Valley Isaac Polovick 3 1 4 8 10 1.58 7

L1 Breckenridge Nolan Lemna 1 1 2 4 14 2.50 1

L2 Breckenridge Gracie Hennen 2 2 2 6 12 1.50 5

L3 Breckenridge Merrick Meyer 2 2 3 7 11 1.33 6

M1 West Central Area Tyler Biss 6 6 5 17 1 0.53 17

M2 West Central Area Spencer Engen 6 6 6 18 0 0.50 18

N1 Henning HS Maggie Cronk 4 4 2 10 8 1.00 9

N2 Henning HS Emma Severson 5 3 4 12 6 0.78 10

O1 Battle Lake Speech Team Isaac Scherfenberg 4 5 6 15 3 0.62 16

Q1 Pelican Rapids High School Rachael Guler 1 2 3 6 12 1.83 4

R1 Parkers Prairie Maddie Schroeder 2 1 1 4 14 2.50 1

T1 Staples-Motley Lilly Niemi 3 5 4 12 6 0.78 10

T2 Staples-Motley Torii Nienow 5 3 5 13 5 0.73 12
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MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opps.

beaten
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

C1 Pequot Lakes William Moe 1 2 1 4 14 2.50 2

C2 Pequot Lakes Naarah Neumann 3 3 2 8 10 1.17 7

D1 Perham Katherine Ternus 2 4 2 8 10 1.25 5

D2 Perham Megan Pettow 3 4 4 11 7 0.83 11

F1 Underwood Chase Pederson 6 4 5 15 3 0.62 14

F2 Underwood Joey Kupfer 5 6 6 17 1 0.53 18

K1 Browerville/Eagle Valley Madeline Eckel 2 1 2 5 13 2.00 4

K2 Browerville/Eagle Valley Devin Bican 4 1 6 11 7 1.42 10

L1 Breckenridge Josie Welder 4 5 5 14 12 4 0.65 12

N1 Henning HS Amanda Morlock 3 2 3 8 10 1.17 7

O1 Battle Lake Speech Team Fern Brackin 1 3 1 5 13 2.33 3

R1 Parkers Prairie Haile Lenzen 4 3 3 10 8 0.92 9

R2 Parkers Prairie Meggie Reigstad 2 2 4 8 10 1.25 5

R3 Parkers Prairie Justin Bushman 6 6 4 16 2 0.58 15

S1 Park Rapids Preston Renneberg 5 5 6 16 2 0.57 16

S2 Park Rapids Lily Friedl 6 5 5 16 2 0.57 16

S3 Park Rapids Autumn Kietzman 5 6 3 14 13 4 0.70 13

T1 Staples-Motley Samantha Mrazek 1 1 1 3 15 3.00 1
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MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opps.

beaten
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

C1 Pequot Lakes Cydney Philiposian 2 2 2 6 12 1.50 4

C2 Pequot Lakes Konnor Kurilla 6 2 4 12 6 0.92 11

D1 Perham Brooke Germain 5 4 3 12 6 0.78 12

D2 Perham Grace Kalina 3 1 5 9 9 1.53 6

F1 Underwood Grace Tiffany 5 4 3 12 6 0.78 12

J1 Wheaton Bryson Hormann 1 1 1 3 15 3.00 1

K1 Browerville/Eagle Valley Elena Uhlenkamp 6 6 6 18 0 0.50 17

L1 Breckenridge Justice Pfeifer 3 5 5 13 5 0.73 14

L2 Breckenridge Arianna Johnston 4 6 5 15 3 0.62 15

M1 West Central Area Nathan Lewis 1 1 1 3 15 3.00 1

M2 West Central Area Sidney Kvam 6 6 6 18 0 0.50 17

N1 Henning HS Rachel Borchardt 1 3 4 8 10 1.58 5

O1 Battle Lake Speech Team Caitlin Grimes 2 4 3 9 8 9 1.08 8

P1 Pillager Emily Rubbelke 4 5 2 11 7 0.95 10

S1 Park Rapids Amber Schroeder 2 2 1 5 13 2.00 3

T1 Staples-Motley Delaney Larson 3 3 4 10 8 0.92 9

U1 UNC Makayla Hillukka 4 3 2 9 7 9 1.08 7

U2 UNC Rhiannon Roth 5 5 6 16 2 0.57 16
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MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opps.

beaten
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 New York Mills Brian Seip 1 5 5 11 7 1.40 9

A2 New York Mills Kassidy Steinbach 6 4 6 16 16 2 0.58 16

C1 Pequot Lakes Elizabeth Blaeser 5 3 1 9 9 1.53 5

D1 Perham Lauren Schreader 4 2 4 10 8 1.00 8

F1 Underwood Jane Chakratphahu 5 4 2 11 7 0.95 12

I1 Bertha-Hewitt High School Kaija Weishalla 6 3 2 11 7 1.00 10

I2 Bertha-Hewitt High School Shelby Bakken 3 1 5 9 9 1.53 5

I3 Bertha-Hewitt High School Paige Welshan 5 4 3 12 6 0.78 14

I4 Bertha-Hewitt High School Crystal Eckel 3 6 5 14 4 0.70 15

J1 Wheaton Amber Findlay 4 6 6 16 17 2 0.58 17

N1 Henning HS Grace Weller 1 2 3 6 12 1.83 3

O1 Battle Lake Speech Team Kimber Meers 4 1 3 8 10 1.58 4

O2 Battle Lake Speech Team Miranda Rux 2 5 4 11 7 0.95 12

O3 Battle Lake Speech Team Isaac Hallberg 2 2 1 5 13 2.00 2

P1 Pillager Zeke Gilbertson 2 3 4 9 9 1.08 7

Q1 Pelican Rapids High School Moira Fitzsimmons 3 6 2 11 7 1.00 10

S1 Park Rapids Emily Worner 6 5 6 17 1 0.53 18

T1 Staples-Motley Jens Klemm 1 1 1 3 15 3.00 1
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MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opps.

beaten
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

F1 Underwood Tyler Herr 3 2 5 10 10 5 1.03 10

L1 Breckenridge Isaiah Stetz 4 4 4 12 3 0.75 14

M1 West Central Area Emily Engen 2 2 2 6 9 1.50 3

P1 Pillager Noah Caruso 2 4 3 9 6 1.08 7

P2 Pillager Emma Hardy 1 5 4 10 9 5 1.45 9

P3 Pillager James Feustel 3 4 5 12 3 0.78 11

Q1 Pelican Rapids High School Kirby Nelson 5 1 1 7 8 2.20 4

R1 Parkers Prairie Wil Hezlep 1 1 1 3 12 3.00 1

R2 Parkers Prairie Luke Geiser 3 2 2 7 8 1.33 5

R3 Parkers Prairie Jordan Schroeder 4 3 3 10 8 5 0.92 8

R4 Parkers Prairie Cole Steele 5 5 5 15 0 0.60 15

S1 Park Rapids Emily Kjenaas 1 1 1 3 12 3.00 1

S2 Park Rapids Desarae Kohrs 2 3 2 7 8 1.33 5

T1 Staples-Motley Kayla Yoder 4 5 3 12 3 0.78 11

U1 UNC Nikki Willkom 5 3 4 12 3 0.78 11

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G35 G12 G13
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Place

D2 Olivia McNair Perham 3 1 1 5 2.33 11 1.83 1

A1 August Johnson-Ding New York Mills 2 3 2 7 1.33 12 2.33 2

P1 Nessa Lind Pillager 4 2 3 9 3 1.08 14 2.00 3

T1 Krystal Yoder Staples-Motley 1 4 4 9 4 1.50 14 2.00 4

O1 Jasmine Malone Battle Lake Speech Team 6 5 5 16 0.57 22 1.83 5

R1 Dillon Vogt Parkers Prairie 5 6 6 17 0.53 24 1.75 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G40 G30 G8
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Place

C1 Savannah Ellison Pequot Lakes 2 1 3 6 1.83 9 3.00 1

C2 Mollie Pierson Pequot Lakes 1 2 4 7 1.75 11 2.50 2

R1 Katelyn Simonson Parkers Prairie 3 6 1 10 1.50 16 1.83 3

L1 Logan Comeau Breckenridge 5 5 2 12 0.90 20 1.17 4

M1 John Barber West Central Area 4 3 6 13 0.75 20 1.33 5

D1 Andrew Jacobson Perham 6 4 5 15 0.62 21 2.25 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G32 G5 G27
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Place

S1 Coral Johnson Park Rapids 1 1 4 6 2.25 11 2.33 1

C1 Ali Sommerness Pequot Lakes 2 4 3 9 1.08 17 1.70 2

T1 Jaydon Friedel Staples-Motley 6 3 1 10 3 1.50 17 1.67 3

C3 Zach Bauer Pequot Lakes 3 5 2 10 4 1.03 15 2.00 4

M1 Matthew Poyzer West Central Area 4 2 5 11 0.95 19 1.58 5

C2 Riley McCapes Pequot Lakes 5 6 6 17 0.53 23 1.83 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G2 G9 G31
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Place

F3 Cierra Kugler and Jace Leabo Underwood 1 1 1 3 3.00 7 2.50 1

T1 Ethan Gilbertson and Jonah Johnson Staples-Motley 2 2 2 6 1.50 11 2.00 2

T2 Andrew Bates and Alex Erickson Staples-Motley 3 3 3 9 1.00 12 3.00 3

S2 Kole Gieseke and Devin Cordahl Park Rapids 5 4 4 13 0.70 17 2.50 4

F2 Caroline Diaz Lane and Libby Nelson Underwood 4 6 5 15 0.62 21 1.50 5

T3 Iain Sams and Connor Judd Staples-Motley 6 5 6 17 0.53 26 1.53 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G15 G19 G7
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Place

L1 Kurt Manning Breckenridge 2 1 1 4 2.50 8 2.50 1

N1 Samantha Witt Henning HS 4 2 2 8 1.25 12 2.50 2

M2 Brianna Kreft West Central Area 1 4 5 10 1.45 17 1.75 3

U1 Amanda Lindquist UNC 3 5 3 11 0.87 18 2.20 4

T3 Johannah Picconatto Staples-Motley 5 6 4 15 5 0.62 21 1.50 5

T2 Bryn Williams Staples-Motley 6 3 6 15 6 0.67 23 1.17 6

D1 Ethan Siira Perham 7 7 7 21 0.43 29 1.17 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G42 G21 G39
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Place

F1 Kindra Peterson Underwood 3 1 2 6 1.83 9 3.00 1

L1 Lucas Simmer Breckenridge 1 2 3 6 1.83 10 2.50 2

R2 Carter Plasek Parkers Prairie 2 3 1 6 1.83 11 2.00 3

R1 Susan Hart Parkers Prairie 4 4 4 12 0.75 17 2.00 4

D1 Rory Sauer Perham 5 5 5 15 0.60 20 2.00 5

R3 Jaycee Koep Parkers Prairie 6 6 6 18 0.50 25 1.67 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G24 G4 G25
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Place

T1 Ari Brings Staples-Motley 3 1 1 5 2.33 9 2.50 1

C2 Sydney Ellison Pequot Lakes 1 3 2 6 1.83 10 2.50 2

R1 Katie Koegel Parkers Prairie 2 2 4 8 1.25 11 3.00 3

T2 Alex Brings Staples-Motley 4 5 3 12 0.78 19 1.33 4

C1 Lilli Jorgens Pequot Lakes 5 4 5 14 0.65 21 1.67 5

C3 Kiley Newton Pequot Lakes 6 6 6 18 0.50 24 1.50 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G41 G34 G38
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Place

C1 Allie Miller Pequot Lakes 5 2 1 8 1.70 13 2.00 1

T1 Caden Mrazek Staples-Motley 1 4 3 8 1.58 15 2.20 2

K1 Samuel Eckel Browerville/Eagle Valley 3 3 2 8 1.17 16 1.17 3

T2 Cael Sams Staples-Motley 2 1 6 9 1.67 12 3.00 4

A1 Jane Gudmundson New York Mills 4 6 4 14 0.67 21 1.75 5

B1 Daniel Glynn Barnesville 6 5 5 16 0.57 23 1.75 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G16 G3 G44
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Place

R1 Maddie Schroeder Parkers Prairie 1 1 1 3 3.00 7 2.50 1

L1 Nolan Lemna Breckenridge 2 2 4 8 1.25 12 2.50 2

L2 Gracie Hennen Breckenridge 3 3 5 11 0.87 17 1.50 3

Q1 Rachael Guler Pelican Rapids High School 5 5 2 12 0.90 18 1.83 4

L3 Merrick Meyer Breckenridge 4 4 6 14 0.67 21 1.33 5

D1 Paige Rourke Perham 6 6 3 15 0.67 21 2.25 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G26 G1 G17
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Place

K1 Madeline Eckel Browerville/Eagle Valley 1 3 2 6 1.83 11 2.00 1

T1 Samantha Mrazek Staples-Motley 2 1 4 7 1.75 10 3.00 2

R2 Meggie Reigstad Parkers Prairie 5 2 3 10 1.03 18 1.25 3

O1 Fern Brackin Battle Lake Speech Team 3 4 6 13 4 0.75 18 2.33 4

D1 Katherine Ternus Perham 6 6 1 13 5 1.33 21 1.25 5

C1 William Moe Pequot Lakes 4 5 5 14 0.65 18 2.50 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G29 G28 G36
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Place

S1 Amber Schroeder Park Rapids 1 1 1 3 3.00 8 2.00 1

D2 Grace Kalina Perham 2 2 5 9 2 1.20 18 1.53 2

J1 Bryson Hormann Wheaton 3 4 2 9 3 1.08 12 3.00 3

N1 Rachel Borchardt Henning HS 4 6 3 13 4 0.75 21 1.58 4

M1 Nathan Lewis West Central Area 6 3 4 13 5 0.75 16 3.00 5

C1 Cydney Philiposian Pequot Lakes 5 5 6 16 0.57 22 1.50 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Prose Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G43 G10 G18
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Place

T1 Jens Klemm Staples-Motley 1 3 2 6 1.83 9 3.00 1

N1 Grace Weller Henning HS 6 1 1 8 2.17 14 1.83 2

O1 Kimber Meers Battle Lake Speech Team 3 2 4 9 1.08 17 1.58 3

O3 Isaac Hallberg Battle Lake Speech Team 5 4 3 12 4 0.78 17 2.00 4

C1 Elizabeth Blaeser Pequot Lakes 2 5 5 12 5 0.90 21 1.53 5

I2 Shelby Bakken Bertha-Hewitt High School 4 6 6 16 0.58 25 1.53 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL 6A Section Tournament

Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G22 G20 G14
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips All ranks

Head to

head

Prelim

Recips
Place

S1 Emily Kjenaas Park Rapids 1 1 1 3 3.00 6 3.00 1

R1 Wil Hezlep Parkers Prairie 2 2 3 7 1.33 10 3.00 2

Q1 Kirby Nelson Pelican Rapids High School 3 5 2 10 1.03 17 2.20 3

M1 Emily Engen West Central Area 5 3 4 12 0.78 18 1.50 4

R2 Luke Geiser Parkers Prairie 4 4 6 14 0.67 21 1.33 5

S2 Desarae Kohrs Park Rapids 6 6 5 17 0.53 24 1.33 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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